Rhode Island

Team Champion: Ponaganset

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Chace Armstrong
Caden Hughes
Cole Lemovitz
Logan Medeiros
Robert Newton
Aydin Schifino
James Rocco
Cashman Downes
Carnell Davis
Matthew Pappas
Gianni Santo
Dante Richardson
Dante Peno

Kaz Morosetti

School
Ponaganset
Ponaganset
Ponaganset
Barrington
Scituate

East Providence
Barrington
Aquidneck Island
Ponaganset
Bishop Hendricken
Bishop Hendricken
Cranston West
South Kingstown
North Kingstown



