

Rhode Island

Team Champion: Ponaganset

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
106	Chace Armstrong	Ponaganset
113	Caden Hughes	Ponaganset
120	Cole Lemovitz	Ponaganset
126	Logan Medeiros	Barrington
132	Robert Newton	Scituate
138	Aydin Schifino	East Providence
144	James Rocco	Barrington
150	Cashman Downes	Aquidneck Island
157	Carnell Davis	Ponaganset
165	Matthew Pappas	Bishop Hendricken
175	Gianni Santo	Bishop Hendricken
190	Dante Richardson	Cranston West
215	Dante Penno	South Kingstown
285	Kaz Morosetti	North Kingstown